
COLLEZIONE

berry

IMMAGINE PRODOTTO

1
1
5

140

1
/
2
"
G

1/2"G

1
0

2
3
÷
4
8

DISEGNO TECNICO

DESCRIZIONE

Miscelatore incasso doccia (1 uscita) completo di: 

• piastra 115X140mm 

• attacchi 1/2”G

ART. FINITURE

BR 010 . .

senza deviatore

BR

CR - cromo

ZPRO 013 . .

Prolunga per art. 010

• H43mm

ZPRO

CR - cromo
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